Seniors

DETROIT CATHOLIC CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL
2025 DRIVE HOLIDAYS

Juniors

Sophomores

Freshmen

1 Monday, November 4 1 Monday, November 4 Monday, November 4 Monday, November 4
2 Wednesday, November 27 2 Wednesday, November 27 | Wednesday, November 27 | Wednesday, November 27
3 Monday, February 10 3 Monday, February 10 Monday, February 10 Monday, February 10
4 Friday, February 28 4 Friday, February 28 Friday, February 28 Friday, February 28
5 Friday, March 7 5 Friday, March 7 Friday, March 7 Friday, March 7

6 Friday, March 14 6 Friday, March 14 Friday, March 14 Friday, March 14

7 Friday, March 21 7 Friday, March 21 Friday, March 21 Friday, March 21

8 Monday, March 24 8 Friday, March 28 Friday, March 28 Friday, March 28

9 Friday, March 28 9 Friday, April 4 Friday, April 4 Friday, April 4

10 Friday, April 4 10 Friday, April 11 Friday, April 11 Friday, April 11

11 Monday, April 7 1 Monday April 14 Monday, April 14 Monday, April 14
12 Friday, April 11 12 Tuesday, April 15 Tuesday, April 15 Tuesday, April 15
13 Monday, April 14 13 Wednesday, April 16 Wednesday, April 16 Wednesday, April 16
14 Tuesday, April 15 14 Friday, May 2 Friday, May 2 Friday, May 2

15 Wednesday, April 16 15 Friday, May 9 Friday, May 9 Friday, May 9

16 Friday, May 2 16 Friday, May 16 Friday, May 16 Friday, May 16

FEBRUARY

SUN | MON | TUE | WED | THR FRI SAT
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Z- 1 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 2
23 24 25 26 | crampionp -:

SR Drive
Holiday

27 28

29 30

2025 DRIVE HOLIDAYS -- REVISED 03/10/2025

SUN | MON | TUE | WED | THR | FRI | SAT
1
2 3 4 5 6 8
9 10 11 12 13 15
16 Ch:::;ﬁimp 18 19 20 22
2| S | 26 27 2
30 3

12 13

14

End of 4th

Summer

18 19 UC Exams | UC Exams | UC Exams | Vacation
Quarter B
Memorial
25 Day 27 28 29 30




